
AZUNA AMADOR
MASSIMO BALLADAREZ

MADELYNN BUTLER
ADAM CHRISTOPHERSON

EMMET CORREA
BRAXTON CROSSLEY
GRADY DICKERSON

GAVYN DODSON
WRENLI GIST

TALLYN HARDING
KENNIDEE LOWMAN
KAYSEN MARTINEZ

KASH PERRY
LUCA PERRY

CAMILA RAMOS
CHRISTOPHER RAMOS
JOSEPHINE RENTERIA

JAZLYN TERRELL
SPURR WASHINGTON

Perfect Attendance 2nd Six Weeks
Pre-K/HS Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

CALLEN ADAMS
ARABELLA BALLARD
DANIELLA BENITEZ

AIDEN CODY
LEVI CORREA

SAWYER FIKES
JAMES FUSSELL

DAWSON GENTRY
AXEL GOLSON
GRACE GRAY

KUTTER KRAUSE
TYMBER LACKEY

KORALINE MARTINEZ
REMINGTON MARTINEZ

JIMMY MCCOY
LEO'N REYNA

KRYSLEE SHIPMAN
PATRICK WARRICK

ROBBIE WILSON
JACOB YBARRA

SOPHIA ALLCORN
JOSHUA ALMENDAREZ

JAYDEN BUTLER
MALACHI BUTLER
ELLIOT CORREA
LILLY DODSON
JUNE FRITSCH

TAYLIN GOLSON
AVA HUTCHINS

KYSON JOHNSON
ALYS LANGFORD

HARPER LEE
RANDY LOW
EZRA MATA

SAGE MCMAHON
STANTON MIDDLETON

LUKE MOORE
SUTTON MORALES

KELBIE NELSON
KANNON PHARES
PRYSE ROBERSON

IVORY SOWELL
EMILY VAUGHN

ZANE BLEVINS
BLAYKE BRANN
JAKE BURDICK

CURTIS CHRISTOPHERSON
IZZY CHRISTOPHERSON

OLIVIA CLARK
AMELIA CLELAND

LULU FRITSCH
AARALYNN GARCIA

ERIK GARCIA
TANDEM HARDING
WILLIAM HARVELL

DINAH HUGHES
ELLA HURTADO
CARLOS MATA
KINLEE ORTIZ

OLIVER PAYNE
NOAH PENNY

DAVION TERRELL
EMILY THOMPSON

XA'KAI BARLOW
CORLEY BELL

HOLTON BROWN
CODY CHRISTOPHERSON

EMMA CLARK
BRENNEN CORREA

GARRETT COX
ANTHONY GARCIA
SPENCER HANEY

CAMERON HOLLOWAY
LANDRIE JONES

MAXIMUS MALAER
TEAGAN MCCOY
WYATT MICKLER
WILLIS MORRIS

LUKE MORRISON
KAILYN RAMOS

HAYES RAY
RILYNN STEVENSON

RAFAEL VALDEZ

BRAILYNN BARRIOS
CLAY BURDICK

MADDISON CALHOON
OLIVIA CHRISTOPHERSON

BUSTER
ELIJAH ESTRADA
KALEB FABBIANI

KAITLYN  JOHNSON
DAWSON GRAHAM
ACEYN HUTCHINS

JOURNEY JENNINGS
EVE KNIGHT

JOSHUA MANER
CHAYSE MCDOWELL

BERLIN ROWDEN
ELIZABETH ROWLANDS

AMOS STEVENSON
HUNTER STEWART

AYDEN VALDEZ
ADIA VANPELT



KAISYN BAGLEY
ADALIA BARRIOS

SEBASTIAN BARTELL
JACE BLOOMER

FRANKIE BORDELON
LANDEN FIELDS

DOMINIC GARCIA
CHEVELLE HUTTON
HARPER JACKSON
DELANEY JONES

JACKSON KACZYK
PRESLEY KINCAID

BENANCIO ORNELAZ
EVERLY RAMIREZ

LANDON SEAMANS
CHASE SIMPSON

ELLIS STEVENSON
DANIELLE THOMAS
ACKLEY TIBBETTS

ALEXANDER TOVAR
EMMILYN WATSON

ABEL WOMACK
EMMY-LOU BRANNON

KENNEDY HARRIS
EDEN JAMES

ESTHER LOMAS
AVERY MCANALLY
SAMUEL OLINGER
ADRIAN VAZQUEZ

OCTAVIA BURT
LUNA DELGADILLO
KONNOR HAMLIN
KAMILA HURTADO
SESILIA HURTADO
BECK MENDOZA

WARREN WOMACK

Outstanding Attendance 2nd Six Weeks
Pre-K/HS Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

KOREY BARRON
SCARLETT BARTRAM

BRISTOL BELL
CHARLEE BUTLER
PRESTON BUTLER

DONALD COTHRAN
PALMER DICKERSON

AMARIS ESPINOZA
LEIGHTON FULMER
WAYLON HARVELL

LOGAN HERNANDEZ
JAMES HULL

CHARLES HULL
WYOMING HUTTON

ISMAEL JIMENEZ
CHRISTOPHER JONES

HENRY KENDRICK
AUBRILYNN NEWMAN

MAISYN OLDAKER
LEAH OLINGER
KAMDYN ORTIZ
LUELLA PAYNE

GABRIEL QUINONEZ
BRAELYN SELLARS
ASPYNE STEFFEY
ALYVIA VALENCIA
KAIDEN VALENCIA

RHEAGAN VANPELT

ANNTONELLA BALLADAREZ
CAMILA CUBBAGE

BYRON ELDER
BAILEE HORTON

ABIGAIL JACKSON
SAGAN JONES

KAILEY MARNEY
DAMION MATA

PHOENIX SOWELL
EMMA SPINKS
NATALEE TRAN
NOVA BARNETT
ZAYLIE BARNETT
DAMON CARTER
CHARLIE ELDER

ABBAGAYLE ESPINOZA
ROWDY GUTHRIE
RAINEY HENSLEY

BRIELLE KIRKPATRICK
JENNA MOSS

JAGGER SCOTT
KOHVER SMITH

BRAXTON VALENCIA
WESLEY CLEVELAND

WYATT FISHER
SAHELAH SATINE LUI

NORAH SOMERS
BOONE WISE

X'ZEYLENCE AGBOR
CARLOS BARRIOS

ROSALINDA BARRIOS
KATHRYNN BARRON

LIAM BRANNON
JORDAN BROWN
HANK COGDILL

ZEMIRA CUBBAGE
DAGAN HEISER
MADDOX LEEK
RANSOM LILES

DOELYN ROSALES
AMBRIE SIMPSON

BILLY STALCUP
HARDY STEVENSON
SOPHIA THWEATT
AALIYAH YBARRA

JAYLIE CARR
TEAGAN FISHER
LOGAN MYERS

MADYSON PHILLIPS
RAMON RENTERIA

KINSLEY MCKINLEY
CATHRYN PRICE

CORINNE REYNOLDS

LINCOLN ALLEN
BRYSON BOUNDS

KINSLER COCO
LILLIAN CONDE

RYLAN COX
TRENT COX

LILIANA CUBBAGE
ANSLEIGH EDWARDS

MICHAEL GRUNDY
AUDREY HARDESTY
WRENDON HARMES
NOELLA HATHCOCK

BLAZE MCKINLEY
HILTON MENDOZA

KINLI MITCHELL
VAYNE MORMAN
JOURNI NEWMAN
DAKOTA ROWDEN

OWEN SPINKS
DEBRON TERRELL
DANIEL WATSON

TRISTAN WATSON
PAYTANN WHITE

ASHLYNN ALONZO
LOGAN HANSON
HAISTEN HORNE

DEVIMAE MARQUEZ
ISABELLA ROBLES

THEA SLUSHER
HARRISON SOMERS

AIDIEN NIX
SAMUEL RITTER
SHAYLIE SMITH
AXLE STEPHENS

ZAYLEN DONICA
SHEPLEY LOYD
ANAYA MATA

AIDON NAVARETTE
ADAM PONCE

KAYLEE RUSSELL
HYDEE TRAN
OLIVIA TREJO

CALEB VICKERS
KHALIYAH ABAD

REMINGTON BLACK
BRANTLEY BRANNON

MADISON COOPER
JAMES CULWELL
AMELIA DELEON

JOHNNY DYE
ALARIK HENSON

GENNA LILES
AMILYA MARTINEZ

TYLER PICKETT
CANDICE SANDERS
BRANDON WATSON

KILMER FISHER
JAMESON PRESA



A Honor Roll 2nd Six Weeks
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

ZAYLIE R BARNETT
CAMILA R CUBBAGE

WYATT R FISHER
TAYLIN H GOLSON

ROWDY M GUTHRIE
RAINEY J HENSLEY
AVA D HUTCHINS
SAGAN A JONES

HARPER K LEE
DAMION E MATA

SAGE E MCMAHON
IVORY G SOWELL

PHOENIX M SOWELL
EMMA R SPINKS
BOONE H WISE

X'ZEYLENCE N AGBOR
CARLOS E BARRIOS

ROSALINDA E BARRIOS
ZANE M BLEVINS

JAMESON W BRANN
LIAM R BRANNON

CURTIS L CHRISTOPHERSON
ZEMIRA L CUBBAGE

XAVENN J DELGADILLO
LULU B FRITSCH
ERIK J GARCIA

DINAH E HUGHES
ELLA H HURTADO
OLIVER L PAYNE
NOAH L PENNY

RAMON A RENTERIA
DOELYN J ROSALES

BILLY B STALCUP
MERCER G STILES
DAVION I TERRELL

DOMINIC X VALENCIA

BRYSON D BOUNDS
EMMA G CLARK
RYLAN G COX

SPENCER K HANEY
LOGAN S HANSON
LANDRIE H JONES

OWEN L SPINKS
RILYNN D STEVENSON

CLAY R BURDICK
CAIDEN L COGDILL

KILMER S FISHER
ACEYN D HUTCHINS

EVE L KNIGHT
CHAYSE B MCDOWELL

ELIZABETH A ROWLANDS
AMOS W STEVENSON

AYDEN R VALDEZ
ADIA E VANPELT

BRANDON N WATSON



A/B Honor Roll 2nd Six Weeks
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

SOPHIA ALLCORN
NOVA M BARNETT
DAMON L CARTER
HAIZLEE R HAMON
KYSON J JOHNSON
KAILEY F MARNEY

EZRA K MATA
SUTTON E MORALES

JENNA A MOSS
BIRDIE B REYNOLDS
JOURNEY R RICHTER

JAGGER M SCOTT
EMILY R VAUGHN
JUNE E FRITSCH

BRIELLE K KIRKPATRICK
ALYS A LANGFORD

RANDY W LOW
NORAH R SOMERS
NATALEE N TRAN

STANTON D MIDDLETON

JAKE T BURDICK
IZZY V CHRISTOPHERSON

OLIVIA A CLARK
HANK L COGDILL
CAIA A ESPINOZA

TANDEM M HARDING
WILLIAM T HARVELL

LOGAN M MYERS
MADYSON R PHILLIPS
AMBRIE M SIMPSON
EMILY R THOMPSON

BLAYKE E BRANN
TEAGAN L FISHER
DAGAN K HEISER

CORINNE C REYNOLDS
HARDY A STEVENSON
AVERIE G STRICKLAND

AALIYAH N YBARRA
AMELIA R CLELAND

RANSOM W LILES
KATHRYNN D BARRON

KYE D CARRILLO
AURORA D

HAISTEN W HORNE
HILTON R MENDOZA

KINLI A MITCHELL
AIDIEN J NIX

ISABELLA ROBLES
SHAYLIE R SMITH
AXLE S STEPHENS

DEBRON J TERRELL
CORLEY A BELL

HOLTON R BROWN
CODY L CHRISTOPHERSON

VAYNE K MORMAN
KAILYN A RAMOS

DAKOTA N ROWDEN
MARTIN E SCHAECHTEL
HARRISON M SOMERS

RAFAEL R VALDEZ
DANIEL R WATSON

TRISTAN W WATSON
TEAGAN J MCCOY
SAMUEL W RITTER
GARRETT W COX

HAYES W RAY

REMINGTON  BLACK
OLIVIA  CHRISTOPHERSON

JAMES  CULWELL
ZAYLEN  DONICA
KALEB  FABBIANI

KAITLYN  JOHNSON
DAWSON GRAHAM

TYLER  PICKETT
BERLIN  ROWDEN

BRIAR  SUESS
BARRETT  BOUNDS

BRANTLEY  BRANNON
MADDISON CALHOON

HADLEY  CARRILLO
JAYDEN  CASTILLO
ALARIK  HENSON
SHEPLEY LOYD

JOSHUA  MANER
JOURNEY  JENNINGS

KAYLEE  RUSSELL



Counselor Award 2nd Six Weeks

Principal Award 2nd Six Weeks

Pre-K/HS Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Pre-K/HS Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Harper Jackson
Whitten Schaffner

Bristol Bell
Callen Adams

Sophia Allcorn
Jagger Scott

Ella Hurtado
Xavenn Delgadillo

Spencer Haney
Wyatt Mickler

Anaya Mata
Remington Black

JAZLYN TERRELL
JACE BLOOMER

LEIGHTON FULMER
AXEL GOLSON

IVORY SOWELL
WYATT FISHER

LULU FRITSCH
JAKE BURDICK

LANDRIE JONES
OWEN SPINKS

HYDEE TRAN
BARRETT BOUNDS


